cat. no. 510.52
Equipment and Isolator technology - Isolator workplace
SWINGING DOOR
CH tel:  +41 41 610 95 14       CZ tel: +420 571 670 111      RU tel: +7 495 787 42 11       PL tel: +48 22 245 22 33
www.blockcrs.com     e-mail: info@blockcrs.com
                           Update: 01.09.2016   1/2
Swinging door is used to transfer material out of the chamber without contaminating the
operator. There is a swinging closing mechanism inside the chamber. A tube projects

www.blockcrs.com     e-mail: info@blockcrs.com
                           Update: 01.09.2016   2/2
S1: Door type designation
510.52: Type designation of doors
S2: Selecting dimensional range
170: Inside diameter 170 mm
300: Inside diameter 300 mm
In this category, you can select the inner diameter.
S3: Selecting opening mode
L: Left side of body
R: Right side of body
In this category, you can select the side on which the swinging door will be mounted.
S4: Selecting welding strip
N: Welding strip not required
Y: Welding strip required
In this category, you can select the delivery of a welding strip for the dimensional range concerned - i.e. whether it will be
required or not.